Apply Today for Springboard's Seal of Approval Award!



A **Seal of Approval** is often defined as, "an official statement or indication that something is accepted or regarded favorably." Candidates and customers with disabilities are looking for ways to have some assurance, that when a company promotes itself as being an employer or supplier of choice for the disability community, there is something "real" behind that promotion.

Springboard's Seal of Approval can serve in part as that assurance by objectively measuring a company's commitment to mainstreaming disability in their workforce, workplace or marketplace.

Based on a points-system, your company will earn points for executed initiatives across seven categories with each initiative measured on its own merit. When awarded, these country-specific seals are valid for one calendar year.

Seal of Approval winners will be recognized at **Springboard's 2019 Disability Matters Conference and Awards Gala**.

So, what has your company done to earn Springboard's 2018 Seal of Approval?

Apply Today for Springboard's Seal of Approval Award!

A Reply all | ✓ m Delete



2019 DISABILITY MATTERS North America Conference & Awards Gala April 23-25, 2019 Wyndham Grand Jupiter, <u>122 Soundings Ave, Jupiter, FL 33477</u>

SPRINGBOARDCONSULTING



Founded in 2005, Springboard is recognized as the expert in mainstreaming disability in the global workforce, workplace and marketplace. Serving corporations and organizations throughout the U.S., Canada, Europe and Asia, Springboard has become a trusted partner in relation to disability issues and initiatives across virtually every business category. Springboard annually honors exemplary organizational initiatives that promote the outreach, support & engagement of people with disabilities as employees and as consumers through the Disability Matters Awards.

Forward this message to a friend

Click to view this email in a browser

If you no longer wish to receive these emails, please reply to this message with "Unsubscribe" in the subject line or simply click on the following link: Unsubscribe

Springboard Consulting 4740 S Ocean Blvd. Highland Beach, Florida 33487 US

Read the VerticalResponse marketing policy.

